
WO Horse OwnerName City/State RiderName SCORE

1 L CHECKING IT OUT TOM SHIFLETT PALMETTO, GA TOM SHIFLETT

2 I IS DONTT SAY A WORD DON MCGRAW JR CANTON, MS DON MCGRAW JR

3 A HUGHES YOUR DADDY ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO

4 A AS AG SWEET TOOTHE JUNE MCGEE GRANBURY, TX JUNE MCGEE

5 L LITTLE REDD CORVETTE STACIE DIXON PETTITT CLERMONT, GA STACIE DIXON PETTITT

6 A/I AS IS NIKES LIL SUE CARROLLS CUTTING LLC DENNIS, TX CARROLL YOUNG

7 I IS SKEETS ARIEL JERRY YELVERTON RUSSELLVILLE, AR JERRY YELVERTON

8 A BET SHESA MARTINI 15 ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO

9 A HOTTSHOT CORY CULVER WEATHERFORD, TX CORY CULVER 

10 A NUFFIN MUCH LYNN & KARA GOFORTH MAX MEADOWS, VA LYNN GOFORTH

11 I THATSMISSMETALLICTOU JAMES R JACOBS THOMASTON, GA LISA JACOBS

12 I CD STYLISH CATT GRANT MARTIN HENSLEY, AR GRANT MARTIN

13 A AS SMOOTH SMART MISTY JOE & AMANDA WOOD HERBER SPRINGS, AR JOE WOOD

14 I IS MY MY SHAROANA GLEN MATLOCK RICHLAND, GA GLEN MATLOCK

15 A AS SOFIES CHOICE CAT TOM WILLIAMS  HALEYVILLE, AL TOM WILLIAMS  

16 I/L FRECKLE KITTY ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTH WEATHERFORD, TX ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

17 A AG HOTT NU COWBOY CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES OCALA, FL NANCY RAINEY

18 I/L CR DUAL HEARTED CAT ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTH WEATHERFORD, TX CONNOR SOUTHWORTH

19 A/I AS AG IS IG MIGHTY KD CAT PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK

20 A AG PEPTO HUGHES VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX VON SUTTEN

21 A AG TALIATE SHANNON LAMB GAINESVILLE, TX SHANNON LAMB

22 A CR DUALIN OUT TUFF JULIE  BEASLEY MONTGOMERY, AL JULIE  BEASLEY

23 I IS MYSTIC KAT STEVEN MARCELLO THIBODAUX, LA STEVEN MARCELLO

24 A AG WICKED METAL VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX ANDREA SUTTEN

25 I CHECKING IT OUT TOM SHIFLETT PALMETTO, GA TOM SHIFLETT

26 A SUMKINDA SWEET THANG JODY & CATHY THIEBAUD BRIDGEPORT, TX JODY THIEBAUD

27 I CAT A RALLY LYNN & KARA GOFORTH MAX MEADOWS, VA LYNN GOFORTH

28 A REDHEAD FROM DENVER LINDY WELLS MADISONVILLE, TX LINDY WELLS

29 A AS SKEETS ARIEL JERRY YELVERTON RUSSELLVILLE, AR JERRY YELVERTON

30 I HUGHES YOUR DADDY ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO

31 I MASERATI CAT BECKY CALABRIA KAUFMAN, TX BECKY CALABRIA

32 A/I AS AG IS IG PLAYSOMETHINGSMOOTH PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK

33 A/I AS AG IS IG SR KIT KAT REY PLANTATION FARMS DENHAM SPRINGS, LA BUSTER QUIRK

34 A FRECKLE KITTY ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTH WEATHERFORD, TX ALISHA SOUTHWORTH

35 I IS MULESHOE MAMA ALLEN SCOTT MULESHOE, TX ALLEN SCOTT

36 I/L HOTTSHOT CORY CULVER WEATHERFORD, TX CORY CULVER 

37 A WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

38 I BAMA TIMME WILLIAM & KAREN COLE BATESVILLE, MS WILLIAM COLE

39 A/I METALLIC ALLEY DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

40 I BET SHESA MARTINI 15 ROGILLIO FARMS, LLC ETHEL,, LA TREY ROGILLIO

41 A SNEAKISH LAURA BROWN MALVERN, AR LAURA BROWN

42 A CR TUFF CATZ CIRCLE R CUTTING HORSES OCALA, FL NANCY RAINEY

43 A AS ROLLIN BAMACAT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

44 I IS IG SWEET TOOTHE JUNE MCGEE GRANBURY, TX JUNE MCGEE

45 A AS SIMON SEZ TOM & DEB HEROLD WEST POINT, IA TOM HEROLD

46 A CAT A RALLY LYNN & KARA GOFORTH MAX MEADOWS, VA LYNN GOFORTH

47 A AG DAPPER CAT VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX VON SUTTEN

48 A AG IG BAMA TIMME WILLIAM & KAREN COLE BATESVILLE, MS WILLIAM COLE

49 A THATSMISSMETALLICTOU JAMES R JACOBS THOMASTON, GA LISA JACOBS

50 A CR DUAL HEARTED CAT ROBERT & ALISHA SOUTHWORTH WEATHERFORD, TX CONNOR SOUTHWORTH

51 I SNEAKISH LAURA BROWN MALVERN, AR LAURA BROWN

52 I SUMKINDA SWEET THANG JODY & CATHY THIEBAUD BRIDGEPORT, TX JODY THIEBAUD

53 I IG WICKED METAL VON & ANDREA SUTTEN WEATHERFORD, TX ANDREA SUTTEN

54 I IS ROLLIN BAMACAT DENNIS LEVERING COTTONTOWN, TN DENNIS LEVERING

55 A AS MYSTIC KAT STEVEN MARCELLO THIBODAUX, LA STEVEN MARCELLO

56 I IS SMOOTH SMART MISTY JOE & AMANDA WOOD HERBER SPRINGS, AR JOE WOOD

57 I WOODY BEE SMOOTH CLAIRE DALE COLLINS, MS CLAIRE DALE

58 I REDHEAD FROM DENVER LINDY WELLS MADISONVILLE, TX LINDY WELLS

59 I NUFFIN MUCH LYNN & KARA GOFORTH MAX MEADOWS, VA LYNN GOFORTH

SET #4

A=AMATEUR, I= INT AMATEUR, L=LIMITED AMT, AS- AMT SR, AG = AMT GELDING, IS= INTER AMT SR, IG= INT AMT GELDING

2020 IKE DERBY AND CLASSIC
5/6 YEAR OLD AMATEUR, INTERMEDIATE AND LIMITED GO ROUND DRAW

FRIDAY FEBRUARY 7TH, 2020     CATTLE WILL COME IN FOR THIS CLASS AT 8:00 A.M.  
5/6 AMATEUR 8 HORSES WILL ADVANCE TO THE FINALS,  5/6 INTERMEDIATE AMT 8  HORSES WILL ADVANCE TO THE FINALS,  5/6 LIMITED WILL BE A PENCIL FINALS

SET #2

SET #3


